
IMHOME
Dimensions (mm) 365*137*90 (Without cover) / 365*142*120 (With cover)

Max. Connection Capacity 24
Round Cable OD (mm) 1* Φ 5 ~ 14

Flat Cable dimension (mm) 4.6*8.9
Material PC + ABS

UV Resistance ISO 4892-3
Fire protection rating UL 94-V0

IP Rated IP67
Installation Methods Aerial

Operating Temperature (°C) -40°C ~ +80°C
Compatibility Huawei / Corning

Types

Bundle Connection MPO/MTP Connection

PLC Connection
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0
Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4
1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7
Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 
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FTTX Enclosure Introduction

FTTX Enclosure with PTLC adapter FTTX Enclosure with ODVA-LC adapter

FTTX Enclosure with AARC(ODC) adapter FTTX Enclosure with H-Connector adapter

FTTX Enclosure with Mini SC adapter

FIBER OPTIC ENCLOSURE MODEL IMHOME
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FTTX Enclosure with PLC Connection Project

FTTX Enclosure with MPO Connection Project

FTTX Enclosure with Bundle Connection Project
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